(ENTREES

CLRADITIONAL

MDURGERS

CHIPS v, GF

aioli

WEDGES V, 6F

sweet chilli sauce, sour cream

LOADED FRIES V, of

NACHO: napoli, onion, bacon, avocado, cucumber,
sour cream, cheese
ABC: avocado, bacon, cheese, red onion

ONION RINGS V

aioli
GARLIC BREAD v
SALT & PEPPER SQUID

tartare sauce, lemon wedge

CRUMBED PRAWNS GFo

tartare sauce, lemon wedge

PRAWN COCKTAIL cF

lettuce, cocktail sauce

CHICKEN WINGS (6) GF

honey soy & garlic sauce

$11.9

$12.9

$16.9

$12.9

7
$18.9

$18.9

$14.9

$15.9

C(IOPPERS & HAUCE

PA R M I 34 , hapoli sauce, ham, melted cheese

S U N N Y D E I.I G H T 34 y hapoli sauce, bacon, pineapple, melted cheese

H U T ST U F F S 4 y napoli sauce, salami, jalapenos, melted cheese

K I LPAT R | C K $ 4 y bbg sauce, worcesterhire sauce, bacon, melted cheese

BBﬂ MEAT LUVERS 37, BBQ sauce, bacon, salami, shaved ham,

melted cheese, BBQ sauce drizzle

GARLIC PRAWNS 375, prawns, garlic, cream

SAUCES gravy, mushroom, pepper, creamy garlic, dianne 33

ALL MAINS INCLUDE ALL YOU CAN EAT SALAD & VEG BAR

BEEF SCHNITZEL

chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL GFo

chips

PORTERHOUSE STEAK GFO

mash or chips, choice of sauce

FILLET MIGNON GFo

eye fillet wrapped in bacon, garlic butter, mash, broccolini

FISH & CHIPS G0

grilled | battered | crumbed - chips, tartare, lemon wedge

SALT N PEPPER SQUID

chips, tartare, lemon wedge

SEAFOOD TRIO

battered fish, crumbed prawns, salt n pepper squid, chips,
tartare, lemon wedge

CRUMBED PRAWNS GF0

chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge

GARLIC PRAWNS

steamed rice

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST GF0

sundried tomato, spinach, onion, cheese, mash,
broccolini, hollandaise

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE GF0

parmesan cheese

SPINACH & MUSHROOM LASAGNA v

onion, spinach, mushrooms, garlic, bechamel sauce

SALAD & VEGETABLE BAR
CAESAR SALAD GFo

lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan, poached egg
(optional anchovies)
ADD chicken $6 | ADD squid $6

ORIENTAL BEEF SALAD

rump steak, oriental salad, chinese cabbage, spring onion,

$25.9

$25.9

$38.9

48

$26

$25.9

$33

$29.9

$29.9

$29.9

$21.9

$22.9

$13.9
$24.9

$25.9

ADD CHIPS +$4
ROYAL BEEF BURGER 6r0 $17

beef, bacon, onion, lettuce, pickle, relish, royal sauce

ROYAL CHICKEN BURGER GF0

chicken, cheese, bacon, pineapple, lettuce, avocado, 318
royal sauce

MARGARITA Vv, GFO $18
mozzarella, tomato, basil

TROPICAL GF0 $20
mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, pineapple

MEAT LOVERS G0 524.9

mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, bacon, salami, pork
sausage, bbqg sauce

THE LOT 6F0 §25

mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, salami, mushrooms, onion,
pineapple, shrimp, olives, anchovies

DESSERT

ICE CREAM SUNDAE $1.9
choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel, sprinkles

APPLE CRUMBLE $12.9
ice-cream, cream, maple syrup

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE cr $7.9

d00D (ALLERGIFS

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements.
It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame, wheat flour, eggs,
fungi & dairy products. Patron requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, please speak to our
friendly staff about any food allergies before ordering.

(= VEGETARIAN [(6F) = GLUTEN friendly (6F0) = GLUTEN FRIENDLY OPTION
(V6) = VEGAN (V60) = VEGAN OPTION (V0) = VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS




