ENTREES

CHIPS V, GF aioli	\$11.9
WEDGES V, GF sweet chilli sauce, sour cream	\$12.9
LOADED FRIES V, GF NACHO: napoli, onion, bacon, avocado, cucumber, sour cream, cheese ABC: avocado, bacon, cheese, red onion	\$16.9
ONION RINGS V aioli	\$12.9
GARLIC BREAD V	\$7
SALT & PEPPER SQUID tartare sauce, lemon wedge	\$18.9
CRUMBED PRAWNS GFO tartare sauce, lemon wedge	\$18.9
PRAWN COCKTAIL GF lettuce, cocktail sauce	\$14.9
CHICKEN WINGS (6) GF honey soy & garlic sauce	\$15.9

TOPPERS & SAUCE

PARMI \$4, napoli sauce, ham, melted cheese

SUNNY DELIGHT \$4, napoli sauce, bacon, pineapple, melted cheese

HOT STUFF \$4, napoli sauce, salami, jalapenos, melted cheese

KILPATRICK \$4, bbg sauce, worcesterhire sauce, bacon, melted cheese

BBQ MEAT LOVERS \$7, BBQ sauce, bacon, salami, shaved ham, melted cheese, BBQ sauce drizzle

GARLIC PRAWNS \$7.5, prawns, garlic, cream

SAUCES: gravy, mushroom, pepper, creamy garlic, dianne **\$3**

TRADITIONAL

ALL MAINS INCLUDE ALL YOU CAN EAT SALAD & VEG BEEF SCHNITZEL chips	BAR \$25.9
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL GFO chips	\$25.9
PORTERHOUSE STEAK GFO mash or chips, choice of sauce	\$38.9
FILLET MIGNON GFO eye fillet wrapped in bacon, garlic butter, mash, broccolini	\$48
FISH & CHIPS GFD grilled battered crumbed - chips, tartare, lemon wedge	\$26
SALT N PEPPER SQUID chips, tartare, lemon wedge	\$25.9
SEAFOOD TRIO battered fish, crumbed prawns, salt n pepper squid, chips, tartare, lemon wedge	\$33
CRUMBED PRAWNS GFO chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge	\$29.9
GARLIC PRAWNS steamed rice	\$29.9
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST GFO sundried tomato, spinach, onion, cheese, mash, broccolini, hollandaise	\$29.9
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE GFO parmesan cheese	\$21.9
SPINACH & MUSHROOM LASAGNA V onion, spinach, mushrooms, garlic, bechamel sauce	\$22.9
SALAD & VEGETABLE BAR	\$13.9
CAESAR SALAD GFO lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan, poached egg (optional anchovies) ADD chicken \$6 ADD squid \$6	\$24.9
ORIENTAL BEEF SALAD	\$25.9

rump steak, oriental salad, chinese cabbage, spring onion,

BURGERS

			34

ROYAL BEEF BURGER GFO
beef, bacon, onion, lettuce, pickle, relish, royal sauce

ROYAL CHICKEN BURGER GFO
chicken, cheese, bacon, pineapple, lettuce, avocado, royal sauce

\$18

PIZZAS

MARGARITA V, GFO mozzarella, tomato, basil	\$18
TROPICAL GFO mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, pineapple	\$20
MEAT LOVERS GFO mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, bacon, salami, pork sausage, bbq sauce	\$24.9
THE LOT GFO mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, salami, mushrooms, onior pineapple, shrimp, olives, anchovies	\$25

(f)ESSERT

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel, sprinkles

APPLE CRUMBLE
ice-cream, cream, maple syrup

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE GF
cream

£00D ALLERGIES

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements.

It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame, wheat flour, egg: fungi & dairy products. Patron requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, please speak to our friendly staff about any food allergies before ordering.

(V) = VEGETARIAN (GF) = GLUTEN friendly (GFO) = GLUTEN FRIENDLY OPTION (VG) = VEGAN (VGO) = VEGAN OPTION (VO) = VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS